Mikulas Kupa

Neszmély

2024.12.08

Felnott
Hely.| Rsz. | Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | 111 | IV |Osszes| S-off
1 38 Mayer Zsolt VISE MAN 22 24 22 24 92
2 | 40 Gonczi Balint DVLE MAN 21 22 22 23 88
3 24 Nyul Gabriel KUL MAN 22 20 23 20 85 23
4 | 25 Tordai Lorand MVE MAN 21 20 24 20 85 22




Amator

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

1

2
3
4

6
7
26
11

Zarandok Janos
Abraham Tamas
Kuti Adam
Nagy Tamas

SSE AMA
ALE AMA
MVE AMA
ALE AMA

23
22
18
22

23
23
22
19

24
22
24
19

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III | v

21
22
19
21

Osszes

S-off

91
89
83
81




Kezdo

Hely.

A Ui A W N

Rsz. | Név
19 Fiilop Jozsef Attila
27 Kozma Milan
16 |Zsidek Robert
Lajos Maté
2 Slezak Pal
17 Magyarics Richard

PSE
MVE
KUL
KUL
KUL
KUL

KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ

22
22
22
20
21
20

24
22
22
21
12
13

24
20
19
22
22
15

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III | v

23
20
18
17
13
17

Osszes

S-off

93
84
81
80
68
65




Senior

Hely.| Rsz

32
36
35
23
37

o R N Ut it AW N =

31
33

[
<

. |Név
Mészaros Attila
Hajos Csaba
Kokojev Vitalij
Németh Zsolt
Végh Ferenc
Horvath Jézsef
Tikovits Ad4am
Fiissy Imre
Kovacs Laszlé
Ladislaw Mikus

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III | v

ALE
ALE
ALE
MVE
PSE
KUL
ALE
KUL
MVE
KUL

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

23
23
23
19
23
23
22
16
17
16

23
19
24
23
17
21
22
24
18
12

23
22
20
22
21
21
17
19
16
12

22
23
20
21
22
18
21
16
12
7

Osszes

S-off

91
87
87
85
83
83
82
75
63
47

22
19




Veteran

Hely.

1

Rsz. | Név
18 Kovacs Béla

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III | v

MVE

VET

16

22

20

16

Osszes

S-off

74




Noi

Hely.

1
2

Rsz. | Név
34 Suranyi Krisztina
15 Zsidek Fanni

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III | v

PSE
KUL

LAD
LAD

18
19

15
20

19
12

15
16

Osszes| S-off
67 21
67 20
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